OFFICE ACCOUNT REPORT

(Section 106.141, F.S.)

(PLEASE TYPE)

OFFICE USE ONLY LERK SITY OF SUNRISE 16 JAN -6 PM 1:21

Name		Office to Whic	h Elected	
Lawrence Sofield		(omm, i		
Address	Cit	Sunsike	State	Zip Code
6601 NW 27 5#	`	SUNTIFE	FI.	33313
Name of Bank				
BB+T				
Address	Cit	ty	State	Zip Code
Address 3401 NW 88 Ave		CUNTRE	121	33351
This report contains	_		pages of	Deposits and
Disbursements, upon which I have	vritt	ten my initials	covering	the period of
October 1, 2015 through	h_	December	cr 31,2	011
Balance on hand at beginning of reporting	ng p	eriod \$_	2615	· -
Deposits during reporting period		\$_	2615	
Disbursements during reporting period		\$_	2615	
Balance on hand at end of reporting peri	od	\$_	0	
I, (awrewce Sofield is complete, true and correct.			_, certify tha	at this report
x	1			
Signature of	f El	ected Officia		

OFFICE ACCOUNT DISBURSEMENT OR DEPOSIT INFORMATION

2175	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOOF	AMOUNT		
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	Disbursement	Deposit	
12-16-15	Kinawes Club	Scholarship Fund	1000-		
12-16-15	Kindanis Club Christmas in July	Downtin	500-		
11-12-15	Team of life	Donation	1115		
				21TY OF SUNRISE	
ELECTED	OFFICIAL'S INITIALS		TOTAL	TOTAL	
	(5.		7615	0	

OFFICE ACCOUNT REPORT

(Section 106.141, F.S.)

OFFICE USE ONLY		, <u>a</u>
	on	
	8	~<
	· ·	
	-	00
	0.0	출코
	9	accorda -

			<u> </u>		
Name	Office to Whic	h Elected	(D)		
Lawrence Sofield		Commission Group			
Address	City	State	Zip Code		
6601 NW 275+	SUNTIE	FI	333/3		
Name of Bank					
BBFT					
Address	City	State	Zip Code		
3401 NW 88 Ave	Surige	F/	33351		
This report contains		pages of I	Deposits and		
Disbursements, upon which I have v	written my initials	covering	the period of		
•					
July / 2015 throug	h	, , ,	<u> </u>		
		261	5 00		
Balance on hand at beginning of reportir					
Deposits during reporting period		0			
Disbursements during reporting period	\$_	(
Balance on hand at end of reporting peri	od \$_	26/	5 00		
1, Cawrence Sof	icles	_, certify tha	at this report		
is complete, true and correct.					
	1/				
X	<u> </u>				
Signature of Elected Official					

OFFICE ACCOUNT REPORT

(Section 106.141, F.S.)

(PLEASE TYPE)

OLLA OFFICE ARE SURE

15 JUL - 1 PM 2: 50

Name,	Office to Which		
Lawrence Sofield	Commis	Sim G	roup /
Address	City	State	Zip Code
Address 6601 NW 27 St.	SUNTRE	P1.	333/3
Name of Bank			
BB+T			1
Address	City	State	Zip Code
3401 NW 88 Au	SUNTIE	P1.	33351
This report contains	_		
Disbursements, upon which I have			
April 1, 2015 through	Jh June	30,20	015.
		26	80 -
Balance on hand at beginning of reporti	<u> </u>		_
Deposits during reporting period	•	\$	<u> </u>
Disbursements during reporting period	;	\$	65-
Balance on hand at end of reporting per	iod	5 261	5 700
1. Convence Soft	eld	, certify tl	nat this report
is complete, true and correct.	1	e Leave	
X			
Signature (of Flected Offic	ial	

OFFICE ACCOUNT DISBURSEMENT OR DEPOSIT INFORMATION

		PURPOSE	IUOMA	NT
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	Disbursement	Deposit
4-16-15	1 St Baptist Church of Sunvice 6401 Sunvice Strip Sunvice 33313	Sponsor	6500	
ELECTED	OFFICIAL'S INITIALS		TOTAL	TOTAL
	·	<i>f f</i>	65 00	+

OFFICE ACCOUNT REPORT

(Section 106.141, F.S.)

(PLEASE TYPE)

OFFICE USE ONLY
CITY CLERK
CITY OF SUNRISE

15 APR -9 PM 1:01

Name Office to Whice		ich Elected	3
Lawrence Sofield			Graup D
Address	City	State	Zip Code
6601 NW 27 St	City	PI	333/3
Name of Bank			-
BBAT			
Address	City	State	Zip Code
3401 NN 88 Auc	SUNSI K	Fla	3335/
This report contains/		_ pages o	f Deposits and
Disbursements, upon which I have v	vrittan my initial	s covering	the period of
Jan -/ 2015 through	n <u>Mar</u> 31	, 2015	
Balance on hand at beginning of reportin	g period \$	32	90-
Deposits during reporting period	\$		0 -
Disbursements during reporting period	\$	6	10
Balance on hand at end of reporting perio		76	
7 37			
, Lawrence Sofield		. certify th	nat this report
s complete, true and correct.		_, 001 cmy ci	ide and report
1			
X			
Signature of	Elected Officia		

OFFICE ACCOUNT DISBURSEMENT OR DEPOSIT INFORMATION

		TE/10E TTTE/	1	
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	AMOU	INT
		7 0111 002	Disbursement	Deposit
1-16-15	Coalition	Sponsor	500-	
3-51-15	West Broward Democratic Club	1 - Year Sponsor - Ad	//0-	
		,		
FLECTED	DEFICIAL CONTINUE			
LLECTED (OFFICIAL'S INITIALS	1-5.	6/6-	TOTAL

OFFICE ACCOUNT REPORT

(Section 106.141, F.S.)

(PLEASE TYPE)

OTTY CLERK OFFICEUSE ONLY

15 JAN -7 PM 1:58

	L		
Name	Office to Wh	ich Elected	·
Lawrence Sofield		nissian	
Address	City	State	Zip Code
Address - 660/ NW 275+	Scanna	: P1.	333/3
Name of Bank			
BB HT			
Address	City	State	Zip Code
3401 NW 88 Ave	SUNTIR	P1.	33317
This report contains		_ pages of	Deposits and
Disbursements, upon which I have v	written my initia	als covering	the period of
10-1-14 throug	h /2-3	1-14	•
Balance on hand at beginning of reporting	ng period	\$ <u>41</u>	00.
Deposits during reporting period		\$	0
Disbursements during reporting period		\$ 81	0
Balance on hand at end of reporting peri	od	\$ 329	0,
I, Lawrence Sories complete, true and correct.	Field	, certify th	at this report
/			
X			
Signature o	f Elected Offic	ial	

OFFICE ACCOUNT DISBURSEMENT OR DEPOSIT INFORMATION

5.75	TE NAME AND ADDRESS DURBOSE		AMOU	NT
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	Disbursement	Deposit
16-7-14 11-11-14 12-18-14	Phase 4 Social Club Phase 4 Social Club Team of Life	Sponsorskip Book Adv. Donation	250	
ELECTED	OFFICIAL'S INITIALS		TOTAL 8/6.	TOTAL

CITY CLERK ST

14 OCT -9 PM 2: 05

OFFICE ACCOUNT REPORT

(Section 106.141, F.S.)

y ^s	ᆫ			
Name		Office to Whic	h Elected	
Lawrence A. Sofield	_	Comm	かいいいか	Grp D
Address	1 -		State	Zip Code
-6601 NW 27 St	7	ûwrise	17/	333/3
Name of Bank BBHT				
Address	City		State	Zip Code
3401 NW 88 Ave	1	UNTILL	121	33351
This report contains			pages of I	Deposits and
Disbursements, upon which I have v	writte	n my initials	covering	the period of
September 16, 2014 through				
<u>σεριαίον το , σοτη</u> throug	Jh	JERTEM	BC 20	<u> </u>
Balance I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	*			\bigcirc
Balance on hand at beginning of reportir	ng pe	-		<u> </u>
Deposits during reporting period		\$_	4/0	<u> </u>
Disbursements during reporting period		\$_	(<u></u>
Balance on hand at end of reporting peri	iod	\$_	410	30
	,			
1, Caurence A. Sofield	<u>/</u> -		, certify tha	at this report
is complete, true and correct.				
x				
Signature of	f Elec	cted Official		_

OFFICE ACCOUNT DISBURSEMENT OR DEPOSIT INFORMATION

DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	DUDDOCE	AMOU	NT
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	Disbursement	Deposit
9/16/14	Lawrence M Sofield Campanged 6661 NW 27 St SUNTIR (Fl 33313	Transfor to office Act.		4100
ELECTED	OFFICIAL'S INITIALS		TOTAL	TOTAL
	<i>CS</i>		0	4100

	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY								
(1)	Lawrence "larry" Soficile	OFFICE USE ONLY							
(2)	Name 660/ NW 27 SF Address (number and street) SUNFISE, F/ 3331.	14 SEP							
(4)	City, State, Zip Code Check here if address has changed Check appropriate box(es): Candidate Office Sought:	(3) ID Number: STOWER GROUP D STATE							
	☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed							
	(5) Report Identifiers								
i .		<u>09</u> / <u>/8</u> / <u>2014</u> Report Type: <u>TR</u>							
(Q/C	Original Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report							
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report							
Cas	sh & Checks \$,,500 <u>oo</u>	Monetary Expenditures \$, \\frac{\partial}{\partial} \end{array}							
Loa		Transfers to Office Account \$, <u>\(\mathcal{I} \) \(\O \) \(\O \)</u>							
Tota	al Monetary \$,,	Total Monetary \$							
111-1	Δind Ψ , ,	(8) Other Distributions \$,							
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,							
	(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)								
1	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, cor								
	Type name) Katherine Soticed Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) Cowrence Carry Schild [PCandidate							
I -	x Safuld Signature	X Signature							

	06101114	throu	gh 091	18,19	(4) Page		of _
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Туре	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11) Amendment	(12)
	Sawgrass Buss. Center Po Box 83-2142 Delray Bob. 33483	В	Property Myt.	Ch2			\$ 500.
1 1		·					
1 1	,			·			
1 1	<u>-</u> :						14 SEP 1
		·					7 AM IO: 29
1 1							
1 1					·		
1 1							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES Lawrence "Large" Society (2) I.D. Number

					•
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
6/16/14 001	City of Sunrise 10770 W. Ock PLE BLUN SUNNA Pl 33351	Qualitying Fee	MON		23842
7/1/14	Larry + Kath, Sohdul 6661 NW 27 St Sunrice Fl- 33313	Repayment of Loan	MUN		2000,-
7/8/14	Christmos in July Kiwanis Club Hell- 6299 W Sanria D Suntire Pl. 33313	Contribution The Profit org.	MUN		/000
7 18/14	KIWANIS OF GRAFU SUNVISE #217-F 6299 W. SUNVICEBA SUNVIK F/ 33313	Contribution to Non profit org	Mon		1000
7 /8/14	Event co 442 Peinciaña Dr. Wallandde, Pl. 33809	Consulting Services	MaN		1000.
7 /12/14	Ft Lauderdale, FL33311	CONTRIBUTION TO Profit Org	Man		1000
7/16/14	Area Wide Council on Aging of Broward Co. 5300 Heatus Rd Sunrise, fl 33351	Contribution to row profit arg	Mon		2000.
7/19/14	International Street outreach 10149 Oak Meadow in	Cantribution to robit	MAS JOI HA	LI das	7×000.

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
7/21/14	Cooperative Freding	Contribution	·		
_ ~	1 N W 33 Terrace Ft Laudordale, FC 33311	NON profit	Moss	·	1000.
7 128/14	Joe Dinggio Childrens Kuspital Foundation 3711 Garfield St Hollywood, FL 33021	Cantibation to NON profit	MON		1000.
8/24/14	West Brownd Democratic Club 13150 NW11St SUNTIR, F/ 33323	Democratic Club	Now	1.4.	232,36
9/16/14	11. 1	Contribution to NON profit	Mon		1000
9 1/6/14	Commissioner Lawrence Sofield-Office Acrount 6601 NW 27 St SUNTIK Pl. 33313	Transfor to office Account	Ton		4100.
//					
//					14 SEP 1.
DS-DE 14 (Rev.				:	SUNRIST 7 AM IO: 29

Chan a Walliam

	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY							
(1)	Lawrence "Larry" Sofield	OFFICE USE ONLY CLERK SITY OF SUNRISE						
	Name	OITY OF SUNDION						
(2)	6601 NW 27 Street	1/4 un.						
	Address (number and street) Sunrise, FI 33313	14 JUN -9 AM 9:31						
	City, State, Zip Code							
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:						
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	Group D						
	☐ Candidate Office Sought: Commission © ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed						
	(5) Report	Identifiers						
Cov	rer Period: From <u>05</u> / <u>01</u> / <u>2014</u> To	05 / 31 / 2014 Report Type: M05						
V	Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Spe	ecial Election Report						
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report						
Cas	sh & Checks \$, ,240	Monetary Expenditures \$, , 0						
Loa	ns \$,,0	Transfers to Office Account \$, 0.						
	al Monetary \$, , 0	Total Monetary \$, ,						
ln-k	Sind \$, ,	(8) Other Distributions						
		(8) Other Distributions \$, 0						
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date						
	\$, <u>1865</u> 1,0 <u>0</u>	\$, , 294,39						
	(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)							
ł	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, cor							
	Type name) Katherine Sofield	(Type name) Lawrence Sofield						
	☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only-for PC and PTY)						
Ι,	x Assuis	x						
I -	Signature	Signature //						

DS-DE 12 (Rey. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

(1) Name				(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	05 / 01 / 2014	throu	gh/	/2014	_ (4) Page	1	of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
05 01 2014	Campaign Tool Box	В	Software	REF	ı		140
05 / 29 / 2014	Neil & Laurie Levinson 2820 Oakbrook Lane Weston, Fl 33332	I	School Board	Che			100
. 1 1							
							Q
1 1							CITY CL
.1 1							NRISE
. 1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	
(1) Lawrence "Larry" Sofield	OFFICE USE SING
Name (2) 6601 NW 27 Street Address (number and street)	
Sunrise, Fi 33313 City, State, Zip Code	
☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ☑ Candidate Office Sought: Commission ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	. Za
(5) Repor	t Identifiers
obvol i olica.	04 / 30 / 2014 Report Type: M04
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Sp	pecial Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report Cash & Checks \$,6,750	(7) Expenditures This Report Monetary Expenditures \$,,0
Loans \$,,0 Total Monetary \$, , 0	Transfers to Office Account \$, , 0.
In-Kind \$, , 0.	Total Monetary \$, , 0
	(8) Other Distributions \$, 0.
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, ;18551.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$
(11) Ce It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pe	ortification rson to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, co	rrect, and complete:
(Type name) Katherine Sofield	(Type name) Lawrence Sofield
☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
x Shotuld	X Signature
DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

(1)	Name	nce "Larry" Sofield			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3)	Cover Period	04 / 01 / 2014	throug	gh/3	/2014	(4) Page	<u> </u>	of
	(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
	Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
04 1	29 2014 / /	Dynamic Seminars & Consulting 2955 NW 126 Ave #307 Sunrise, Fl 33323	Ι	Consulting	Che			100
04	/ ²⁹ / ²⁰¹⁴	Earl and Jane Morrall 2850 N Andrews Ave Fort Lauderdale, Fl 33311	I	Retired	Che			250
04	/ ²⁹ / ²⁰¹⁴	Matthew Morrall 2850 N Andrews Ave Fort Lauderdale, Fl 33311	I	Attorney	Che		_	500
04	/ 29 / ²⁰¹⁴	City Furniture 6701 N Hiatus Rd Tamarac, Fl 33321	В	Furnishings	Che			200
04 5	29 2014 / /	Westway Towing 3681 W Oakland Pk Blvd Lauderdale Lakes, Fl 33311	В	Towing Co	Che			500
6	29 2014 / /	Calvin Giordano & Associates 1800 Eller Drive #600 Fort Lauderdale, Fl 33316	В	Engineer	Che			500
04	29 2014 / /	Ronald Book PA 18851 NE 29 Ave Ste 1010 Aventura, Fl 33180	В	Attorney	Che			1000

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

16:8 Wd 8- WH 71

36:8 Wd 8- WH 71

36:8 Wd 8- WH 71

36:8 Wd 8- WH 71

(1) Name	ence "Larry" Sofield			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	d / / /	through	⁰⁴ / _	30 / 2014	(4) Page	2	of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(8		(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contri Type O	ibutor occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
04 29 2014 / /	Republic Services of		lid Waste	В			1000
04 29 2014 / /	Envirocycle, Inc 849 SW 21 Terr Fort Lauderdale, Fl 33312	B Red	cycle Txfr	В			1000
04 / 29 / 2014	Johnson Environmental Services 4700 Powerline Rd Fort Lauderdale, Fl 3330	B En	vironmenta •				1000
04 29 2014	Norman & Sue Brun 1308 Mango Isle Fort Lauderdale, Fl 33315	I Cl	othing Des	I	·		200
04 29 2014	Stiles Corporation 301 E Las Olas Blvd Fort Lauderdale, Fl 33301	в Со	onstruction				500
1 1							14.1
1 1							AY-8 PH 3:34
/ / DS-DE 13 (Rev. 1	1/13)	SEE REVE	ERSE FOR	INSTRUCTIONS	AND CODE VA		JES

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORTISUMMARYUNRISE
(1)	Lawrence "Larry" Sofield	14 APRICE USE ONLY
(0)	Name	
(2)	6601 NW 27 Street Address (number and street)	
	Sunrise, Fl 33313	
	City, State, Zip Code	(a) ID Numbers
4.43	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4)	Check appropriate box(es): Candidate Office Sought: Commission (Group D 🧵 유국
	☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed X
	(5) Report	
Cov	ver Period: From 03 / 01 / 2014 To	03 / 31 / 2014 Report Type: M03
V	Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Spe	cial Election Report
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cas	sh & Checks \$,5961	Monetary Expenditures \$, 257.15
Loa	nns \$,,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , 0
Tot	al Monetary \$,,	Total Monetary \$, , 0
In-k	Kind \$,,	(8) Other Distributions
		\$, , 0
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,, 11, 801,00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$
	(11) Cer	tification
	It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers certify that I have examined this report and it is true, core	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
	(Type name) Katherine Sofield	(Type name) Lawrence Sofield
1 7	☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer	☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
	or electioneering comm.)	
	x of Safield	X
Ь.	Signature //	Signature Cost REVENSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
DS-	-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

(1) Name	nce "Larry" Sofield			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	3 / 01 / 2014	throu	gh / _	31 / 2014	_ (4) Page	<u> </u>	of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11) Amendment	(12) Amount
03 06 2014 / /	Paul Scoric	В	Real Estate	Che			150
03 / 06 / 2014	Jaquelin Rogazione 5951 NW 15 Ct Sunrise, Fl 33313	I	Retired	Che			50
03 / 06 / 2014	Robert & Marcia Norris 8957 NW 44 Ct unrise, Fl 33351	I	Retired	Che			CITY CIT
03	Judith Pine 8150 NW 23 St Sunrise, Fl 33322	I	Teacher	Che			APRIL PE
03 06 2014 05	Don & Jaqueline Rodriguez 10400 NW 30 Ct #409 Sunrise, Fl 33322	ı	Retired	Che			100
03 06 201 4 / /	Craig & Lori Glasser 8028 NW 41 Ct Sunrise, Fl 33351	ı	Retired	Che			100
03 06 2014 / /	Jose & Franca Jimenez 4730 NW 113 Ave Sunrise, Fla 33323	ı	Inspector/La				150

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name	nce "Larry" Sofield			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	3 / ⁰¹ / ²⁰¹⁴	throug	gh/_	³¹ / ²⁰¹⁴	_ (4) Page	<u> </u>	of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11) Amendment	(12) Amount
03 06 2014	James Aucamp 216 Tide Ave Tavernier, Fl 33070		Landscaper	Che			250
03	Mark Douglas 2900 NW 125 Ave Sunrise, Fl 33323	I	Lawyer	Che			200
03 / 06 / 2014 10	Jorjust Consulting 12717 W Sunrise Blvd Sunrise, Fl 33323	В	Insurance Ad	Che			50
03 / 06 / 2014	Americana Oak 2720 W Atlantic Blvd Pompano, Fl 33069	В	Real Estate	Che			500
03	RSR & Co 8455 W Oakland Park Blvd Sunrise, Fl 33351	В	Accountant	Che			250
03 06 2014	Martin Gold Coast 150 NW 70 Ave Plantation, Fl 33317	В	Advertising	Che			500
03 06 2014	Neigbors Food Mkt 6041 W Sunrise Blvd Sunrise, Fl 33313	В	Food market	Che			250

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

14 APR | 1 PM |: 19

CITY OF SUNRISE

(1)	Name Lawre	nce "Larry" Sofield	eld (2) I.D. Number					
(3)	Cover Period	03 / 01 / 2014	through	gh/ ²	2014 /	_ (4) Page	3	of 4
	(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12) .
03	06 2014 / /	BOULEVARD PROPERTIES 10557 NW 53 ST SUNRISE, FL 33351	В	PROPERTY MGT				500 .
03 16	/ ⁰⁶ / ²⁰¹⁴	DIAMOND COSMETICS 10551 NW 53 ST SUNRISE, FL 33351	В	BUSINESS OWN				1000
03	/ ¹⁵ / ²⁰¹⁴	Equity Land Title 250 S Austrailian Ave #702 West Palm bch, Fl 33401	В	Title Co	СНЕ			500
03	15 2014 / /	Harvey & Sheila Soufrine 2541 Nobhill Rd #106 Sunrise, Fl 33322	I	Retired	СНЕ			36
03	15 2014 / /	Neil & Carmen Kerch 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, Fl 33351	ı	Attorney	СНЕ			50
03	15 2014 / /	Lawrence Chen 1800 Sunset Harbour Dr #2010 Miami Bch, Fl 33139	I	Engineer	СНЕ			500
03	15 2014 / /	Greenspoon Marder 100 W Cypress Rd #700 Fort Lauderdale, F1 33309	В	Attorney	СНЕ			500

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CITY OF SUNRISE

(1) Name		(2) I.D. Number				
(3) Cover Period	03 / 01 / 2014	through/	³¹ / ²⁰¹⁴	_ (4) Page	4	of
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	(8)	(9) Contribution	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
03 25 2014 / /	L. Ralph Rickel PO Box 17413 Plantation, Fl 33318	I Realtor	CHE			50
03 / 25 / 2014	James DePelisi 10640 NW 32 St unrise, Fl 33351	I Business Own				100
l l						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CITY OF SUNRISE CITY OF SUNRISE

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

d 03 / 01 /2014 through 03 /) Page	of	l
(7)				
Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
	Fundraiser Kickoff	MON		257.15
·				
1				
	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Scuottos Pizza & Pasta 3455 N Hiatus Rd Sunrise, Fl 33351	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Scuottos Pizza & Pasta 3455 N Hataus Rd Sunrise, F1 33351 This is a state of the state of	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Scuottos Fizza & Pasta 3455 N Hiatus Rd Sunrise, Fl 33351 Fundraiser Kickoff MON MON Fundraiser Kickoff MON	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Scuottos Pizza & Pasta 3455 N Hiatus Rd Sunrise, Pl 33351 Sunrise, Pl 33351 (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) Fundraiser Kickoff MON MON

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY						
(1) Lawrence "Larry" Sofield	OFFICE USE ONLY					
Name	1. On the					
(2) 6601 NW 27 Street Address (number and street)	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \					
Sunrise, FI 33313						
City, State, Zip Code	= -					
Check appropriate boy(es):	<u> </u>					
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ✓ Candidate Office Sought: Commission	n Group D					
☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed						
• • •	rt Identifiers					
Cover Period: From <u>02</u> /01 <u>2014</u> T						
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ S	pecial Election Report					
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report					
Cash & Checks \$,1,640	Monetary Expenditures \$,, _0					
Loans \$,,0	Transfers to Office Account \$,,					
Total Monetary \$,, _0	Total Monetary \$,,O.					
In-Kind \$,,	(8) Other Distributions					
	\$					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, 5890	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$					
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, c						
(Type name) Katherine Sofield	(Type name) Lawrence Sofield					
☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)					
x Lastild	X					
Signature /	Signature					

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

(1) Name	e "Larry" Sofield			(2) I.D. Number			
(3) Cover Period	///	throug	jh/_	28 / 2014	(4) Page	1(of
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	-	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ntributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
02 12 2014 / / 5 01 _		В	A uto Dealer	Che		;	500
02 12 2014	Rick Case Davie 3550 Weston Rd Weston, Fl 33331	В	Auto Dealer	Che			500
02 / 12 / 2014	Doumar, Allsworth, Laystrom, Voight, Wachs, Adair & Bosack 1177 SE 3 Ave Ft Laud, Fl 33316-3423	b	Law Office	Che			500
02	Campaign Toolbox 2055 Bond Rd Deland, Fl 32720	b	Software Dev	Ref			140
							O
1 1						14 MAR 10 AM	OF SU
, , ,						AM 10: 1 0	NRISE

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Lawrence "Larry" Sofiels	OFFICE USE ONLY				
Name	4 FEB				
Address (number and street)	B OT O				
Sanna F1. 333/3	SCE				
City, State, Zip Code					
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate Office Sought: ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)					
(5) Report	Identifiers				
,	0/ 1 3/ 1 20/Y Report Type:				
	cial Election Report				
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cash & Checks \$, ,	Monetary Expenditures \$,, _/46				
Loans \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, ,				
Total Monetary \$,,	Total Monetary \$,,				
In-Kind \$,,	(8) Other Distributions				
	\$,,				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,/,/	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr					
(Type name) Katherine Schield	(Type name) Lawrence Joffeld Caption (Type name) Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
x Hafuld	x				
Signature	Signature				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name (3) Cover Period 0/10/12014 through 0/13/12014 (4) Page _ (10) (11) (9) (8) Date **Full Name Purpose** (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if (6) Expenditure contribution to a Street Address & Sequence Type City, State, Zip Code candidate) **Amount** Amendment Number Campain Toolboss 2055 Bond Rd. Software Deland P/32720 MON S

real transfer and the modern and the support of the contract o

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY						
(1)	Lawrence "Larry" Sofield	OFFICE USE ONLY				
	Name	1 TO TO				
(2)	6601 NW 27 Street Address (number and street)	## 주의				
	Sunrise, FI 33313					
	City, State, Zip Code	<u>σΩ</u>				
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: <u>こ 2分</u>				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es): ☑ Candidate Office Sought: Commission (☐ Political Committee (PC)	Group D - $\frac{\sigma}{m}$				
☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be file						
	(5) Report					
Cove	er Period: From <u>01</u> / <u>01</u> / <u>2014</u> To	01 / 31 / 2014 Report Type: M01				
	riginal	cial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cas	h & Checks \$, ,	Monetary Expenditures \$, , ,				
Loai	s,,,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , 0.				
Tota	al Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$, , 0				
In-K	ind \$, ,, ,					
		(8) Other Distributions \$,,0.				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, 4250	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,,177,24				
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, con					
	Type name) Katherine Sofield Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer relectioneering comm.)	(Type name) Lawrence Sofield ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
ِ د_ ا	A Sylud	<u>x</u>				
5	Signature /	Signature /				

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1)	Lawrence "Larry" Sofield	OFFICE USE ONLY			
, ,	Name	≠ 3b			
(2)	6601 NW 27 Street	—— JAN 0			
	Address (number and street) Sunrise, FI 33313	10 Th			
	City, State, Zip Code	— <u> </u>			
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: $\frac{27}{2}$			
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	Group D			
	✓ Candidate Office Sought: Commission Commission Committee (PC)	Group D am			
	☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded			
	☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an	☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed			
	individual making electioneering communications)				
	(5) Report	Identifiers			
Cov		12 / 31 / 2013 Report Type: M12			
	Driginal ☐ Amendment ☐ Spe	ecial Election Report			
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report			
	4000	Monetary			
Cas	sh & Checks \$, , 1000	Expenditures \$, , 0.			
Loa	ns \$ _ , ,0	Transfers to			
•	_ 	Office Account \$, ,			
Tota	al Monetary \$, ,1 <u>000</u>	Total Monetary \$, 0.			
 _{In-k}	s , , 0.	,			
"'-"	· ' ' '	(8) Other Distributions			
		\$,			
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date			
	\$,	\$, , 37,24			
(11) Certification					
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, core				
_(Type name) Katherine Sofield	(Type name) Lawrence Sofield			
	☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)			
	x LAufued	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			
	X Signature	X Signature			
<u> </u>	orgination / //				

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

(1) Name	nce "Larry" Sofield		(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	//	through/	31 / 2013	_ (4) Page	<u> </u>	of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Contributor Type Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12) Amount
12 03 2013 / / ••• 05	FOP Sunrise Lodge 80 PO Box 450086 Sunrise, Fl 33345	B Labor Union	Che			500
12	FOP Sunrise Associate Lodge 80a PO Box 450581 Sunrise, Fl 33345	B Labor Union	Che			500
/ /						
1 1						CITY OF
1 1						SUNRISE
1 1						
1 1						

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER	R'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) Lawrence "Larry" Sofield	OFFICE USE ONLY				
Name	()				
Address (number and street) Sunrise, FI 33313 City, State, Zip Code	TAMARI ON THE ONLY				
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: ω				
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ☑ Candidate Office Sought: Commission (☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY)	≅ Sm				
(5) Report	Identifiers				
Cover Period: From 12 / 01 / 2013 To	12 / 31 / 2013 Report Type: M12				
☐ Original ☑ Amendment ☐ Spe	cial Election Report				
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cash & Checks \$, , 1000	Monetary				
Loans \$,,0	Transfers to Office Account \$, , 0.				
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$,,0.				
11-Kilid	(8) Other Distributions				
·	\$,,0				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,4250	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,37,24				
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr					
(Type name) Katherine Sofield	(Type name) Lawrence Sofield				
☐ Individual (only for IE	☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
x Loy ilk	x				
Signature //	Signature V				

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Lawrence "lary" Sofield	OFFICE USE ONLY				
Name (2) 6601 NW 27 Sf Address (number and street)	CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE				
City, State, Zip Code	13 DEC -9 AM 9: 16				
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es): Candidate Office Sought: Commission Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Party Executive Committee (PTY) Check here if PTY has disbanded Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)					
• • •	Identifiers				
Cover Period: From // / 0/ / /3 To					
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Spe	ecial Election Report				
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cash & Checks \$, ,	Monetary Expenditures \$,				
Loans \$,, <u>O</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, ,				
Total Monetary \$,,	Total Monetary \$, ,				
	(8) Other Distributions \$,				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$\frac{3}{3} \frac{5}{50} \frac{0}{c.5}, \text{Pliply}\$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:					
(Type name) Katherine Soticle	(Type name) Cawrence Sofield				
☐ Individual (only for IE Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
x staffild	x				
Signature	Signature				

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Canrence "larry" Sofield	OFFICE USE ONLY				
(2) 6601 NW 275+	CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE				
Address (number and street) Sunise P1 333/3 City, State, Zip Code	13 NOV 12 AM 9: 41				
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	MMISSION GROUP 1) CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED				
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
Cover Period: From /0 / 0/ / /3. To	IDENTIFIERS // / 3/ / /3 Report Type // / 0 Report □ Independent Expenditure Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$				
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$				
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$				
In-Kind \$					
	(8) Other Distributions				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 3250 9	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$				
(11) CERTIFICATION					
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any personal certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering commun.)	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Cawress of cell Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)				
Signature	Signature				

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Lawrence "lorry" Sofiel	CITY OF SUNRISE				
(2) 6601 NW 2757 Address (number and street) Sun(15e, Fl. 33313) City, State, Zip Code	13 OCT 10 PM 12: 06				
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es): Candidate (office sought): Political Committee Commission CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED					
(5) REPORT I	DENTIFIERS				
	9 / 30 / /3 Report Type <u>Q</u> 3				
Original Amendment Special Election	Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$				
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$				
Total Monetary \$ 750 co	Total Monetary \$				
In-Kind \$					
	(8) Other Distributions \$				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$3 2 50 00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 3 7 2 4				
(11) CERTI It is a first degree misdemeanor for any perso					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.				
(Type name) Ketheric Sofield Individual (only for Greasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering commun.)	(Type name) Cawrence 50 field Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)				
X X Dyuld	X				
Signature /	Signature				

To the the second of the secon

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Lawrence "Lorry" Sofield (2) I.D. Number

		•	—	2		, .	,
(3) Cover Period	7 10/1/3	throu		30,13		. /	
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	•					
Sequence	Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type	1	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
0 115 12	TN Site Martin				' .		
8,15,13	Outdoor 110		Advertise	01.			
	00,000,00	B	Admitia	Che			250
<u>0</u> 3	INSIK Martin Out door LLC 150 NW 70 BAC Plantation 33317		•				
	Thomas Mc Oonald			ļ,			
, ,	I honos rucuonala		Engineer	Che	•		
	7630 Markhead L	1					500
	Parkland, Fl. 33067	,					
04	33067				_		
<u> </u>							୍
!						. •	3 7
							13 BCI
		 					
1 , ,							F SL
		•					3 CH
							N Z X
		<u> </u>					SUNRISE PMI2: 06
						l.	
1 1							·
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
<u> </u>				,			
		[[
		[
			·				
<i>'</i>]		<u> </u> -		
			}				
			†				
		 	 		·		
1 1]				
			1				
				·	j		
DC DC 40 /D 00/			-\/FDAE FAD				

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS					
CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Lawrence "lary" Sofie	OFFICE USE ONLY				
Name (2) 6601 NWZ7 54					
Address (number and street)	<u></u>				
Sunrise F/ 333/3 City, State, Zip Code					
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Cheek annronriate hov/es):	7 2 2				
Candidate (office sought):	miraria Cromb D in 1883				
☐ Political Committee	☐ CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED ω				
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED				
☐ Party Executive Committee					
Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS				
Cover Period: From 04 / 01 / /3 To	<u>06/30 / /3</u> Report Type <u> </u>				
l1	n Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$ 500 -	Monetary Expenditures \$ 37 2½				
Loans \$ <u>Z600.</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$				
Total Monetary \$ 2560.	Total Monetary \$ 37 24				
In-Kind \$					
	(8) Other Distributions \$				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 2 500.	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$37 2 \frac{y}{2}				
	TIFICATION				
_	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.				
(Type name) Ketherine Sofield	(Type name) Lawrence Sofreld				
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)				
X Holield	X				
Signature	Signature				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	Lawrence "Lorry	,",	ofield	(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	04/01/13	throu	gh 06 /	30 1 13	_ (4) Page	2.	of 3
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
04,19,2013	Courine 333/3	1	Business	Loan			2000,-
04,29,2013	Madro Broward Proffesional	В	Employee	Che			500.
02	Fire Fighted 301 NEVIT POMP - 33010			·			
1 1	701KP = 300 to			·		:	
		,					:
1 1		,		·			
							ಪ
1 1							91 July 017
							CLERK' SUNRISE PM 3: 3
1 1		•		·	·		<u>ω</u>
1 /			·			•	
							,
					,		
DS-DF 13 (Rev. 08/0					AND CODE VAL		L

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Lawrence "Larry" Sefield (2) I.D. Number (1) Name 3 (3) Cover Period 04 / 01 / 13 through 06 / 30 / 13 (4) Page _ (11) (10) (9) (5) **Date Full Name Purpose** (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if (6) Expenditure contribution to a Street Address & Sequence Type **Amount** City, State, Zip Code candidate) Amendment Number Checks unlimited Checking Supplies Checking Supplies 05/66/13 PE 13020 35370
Colorado Springs C6. 80835
Checks Unlimited
PO BOX 35370
Colorado Springs Co 80935 MON 01 05/07/13 02 ယ

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES**

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying

DS-DE 9 (Rev. 10/10)

CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

13 APR 16 AM 9:53

Rule 1S-2.0001, F.A.C.

officer before opening the camp	aign account.	yiiig					OFFICE	USE	ONLY
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES):									
[T]	e-filing to Change:	☐ Tre	asurer/l	Deputy [Depository		Office		Party
2. Name of Candidate (in this order	er: First, Middle, La	ast)	3. Ad	dress (includ	de post office b	ox or st	reet, city,	state,	zip
Lawrence A. Son	field		code)	66	01 NO	NZ	. > 5,	/	·
4. Telephone 5. E-m	ail address	-	7	.((,,	vrite,	Fl.			
(954)588-1932 Larry					333/3	,			
6. Office sought (include district, o	ircuit, group numb	oer)		7. If a cand	didate for a <u>no</u>	onpartis	an office	, chec	k if
CommissioN C	Froup D				My intent is to	o run as	a Write-Ir	ı candi	idate.
8. If a candidate for a partisan of	fice, check block	and fill i	name	of party as	applicable:	My inter	nt is to rur	ı as a	
☐ Write-In ☐ No Party Af	filiation					Part	y canc	lidate.	
9. I have appointed the following		my [Car	npaign Trea	surer 🔲	Deputy	Treasure	r	,
10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy T							_		
11. Mailing Address	11. Mailing Address 12. Telephone								
13. City 14.0	15) L	+			(2	954)	663-	. 66	62
13. City 14. 0	County	15. State	16.	Zip Code	17. E-mail ac	dress			
Surise 1	Broward	15/	33	3/3	Kath	Sufic	1101	gol.	(on
				ry Depositor			y Deposito		_
19. Name of Bank		2	0. Addr	7	w 88	Au			
21. City	22. County			23. State			24. Zip Co	ode	
21. City Sanria	Brown	ard		P1	g		333.		
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DEC		READ THE I	OREGOI	NG FORM FO	R APPOINTMENT STATED IN IT AR	FOF CAM	PAIGN TRE	ASURE	R AND
25. Date		2	6. Signa	ature of Can	diglate _				
4-15-	-2013		K	· V					
27. Treasurer's Acc	eptance of Appo	intment (fill in the	blanks and	check the app	ropriate	block)		
1, Kathy So	stield				, do hereby	accept	the appoi	ntmeni	t
designated above as:	Campaign Ti	reasurer		Deputy Tre	asurer.				
4-15-201	3	X _	50	Juful	d				
Date		S	ignature	∘ % Campai	gn Treasurer o	r Deputy	/Treasure	3r	

STATEMENT OF **CANDIDATE**

(Section 106.023, F.S.)

OFFICE USE ONLY

(Please print or type)

1, Lawrence A. Sot	rield
candidate for the office of	Group 1);
have been provided access to read and understand	d the requirements of
Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.	
×	4-15-2017
Signature of Candidate	Date

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).



CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

14 JUN 16 PM 3: 49

NOTICE OF CANDIDACY AND AFFIDAVIT

I, Lawrence A. Soficial candidate for the office of Commissions	, do hereby affirm that I am a
candidate for the office ofCommission	Group 0 , City of Sunrise, m Broward
County, Florida, in the General Election to be held	on November 4, 2014, that I am qualified to
serve in said office and will serve if elected; and the	at I am an elector of the City of Sunrise who
has resided continuously within the City of Sunrise,	Broward County, Florida, for a period of one
(1) year prior to qualifying as a candidate for City Co	ommissioner.
	<u> </u>
	Signature
	6-16-2014
	Date
STATE OF FLORIDA	
COUNTY OF BROWARD	
CITY OF SUNRISE	
The foregoing instrument was sworn to (or affirme	d) and subscribed before me this 16 day
of June, 2014, by Lawrence	Soliold (//
ASV Bri.	IT, A \ man
FELICIA BR	
EXPIRES: Februar	y 11, 2017
Bonded Thru Budget No	tary Services (seal)
	·
Personally KnownOR Produced Identificat	ion
Type of Identification Produced	
••	
City Charter Section 3.02 Qualifications.	
Annual state of the City of Sympics who has re	acided continuously in the city for one (1)

Any elector of the City of Sunrise who has resided continuously in the city for one (1) year prior to qualifying as a candidate for the office shall be eligible to hold the office of City Commissioner, or Mayor.

(Ord. No. 517, § 3, 8-10-10/Ref. of 11-2-10)

CANDIDATE OATH – NONPARTISAN OFFICE

CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

14 JUN 16 PM 3: 49

(Not for use by Judicial or School Board Candidates)

OFFICE USE ONLY

OATH OF CANDIDATE (Section 99.021, Florida Statutes)
(PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT* NAME MAY NOT BE CHANGED AFTER THE END OF QUALIFYING)
(PLEAGE PRINT MAINE AS TOS MOTHE TO AT EXILOR MAINE AS TOS MOTHER TO AT A EXILOR MAINE AS TOS MOTHER TO A EXILOR MAINE AS TOS MOTHER TO AT A EXILOR MAINE AS TOS MOTHER TO
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of
: I am a qualified elector of Broward County, Florida;
(circuit#) (group or seat #)
I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida.
X (95-4) 588-1932 Larry Sofie of BAUL. C Signature of Candidate Telephone Number Email Address
Signature of Candidate Telephone Number Email Address
6601 NW 27 St. Sunrive 17. 33313 Address City State ZIP Code
Address City State Zir Code
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): 101400956
* Please print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form):
LAHR-Uhns LER-ee SO-feeld
STATE OF FLORIDA
county of Broward
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 16th day of, 2014.
Personally Known: or FELICIA BRAVO MY COMMISSION # EE 845844 Signature of Notary Public
Produced Identification: Bonded Thru Budget Notary Services Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public
Type of Identification Produced:

FORM 1	STATEMENT OF	2013		
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	FINANCIAL INTERE	TY POR OFFICE BLESHLY:		
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDL	E NAME :	14 JUN -9 AM 9 31		
MAILING ADDRESS :		7 CIT:0		
	·	NA CEL		
CITY:	COUNTY:	5 1		
Lawrence Sofield 229287 NAME 6601 Nw 27th St		. SEE		
Sunrise FL 33313		90 Z 70		
NAME Sunrise		<u>3</u>		
You are not limited to the space on the li	nes on this form. Attach additional sheets, if necëssary.	n .		
CHECK ONLY IF	OR NEW EMPLOYEE OR APPOINTEE			
**** BOTH	PARTS OF THIS SECTION MUST I	BE COMPLETED ****		
DISCLOSURE PERIOD: THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOU	R FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR THE PRECEDING EASE STATE BELOW WHETHER THIS STATEMEN	TAX YEAR, WHETHER BASED ON A CALENDAR		
DECEMBER 31, 20	013 OR 🔲 SPECIFY TAX YEAR IF C	THER THAN THE CALENDAR YEAR:		
MANNER OF CALCULATING REI FILERS HAVE THE OPTION OF USI CALCULATIONS, OR USING COMP for further details). CHECK THE ON	NG REPORTING THRESHOLDS THAT ARE ABSOL ARATIVE THRESHOLDS, WHICH ARE USUALLY B	UTE DOLLAR VALUES, WHICH REQUIRES FEWER ASED ON PERCENTAGE VALUES (see Instructions		
•	ERCENTAGE) THRESHOLDS OR	DOLLAR VALUE THRESHOLDS		
PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF IN (If you have nothing to rep	ICOME [Major sources of income to the reporting person port, write "none" or "n/a")	n - See instructions]		
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME	SOURCE'S ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY		
Real Post, INC	10295 NW 53 St -	33357 Service		
PART B SECONDARY SOURCES ([Major customers, clients, a (If you have nothing to re	DF INCOME and other sources of income to businesses owned by the a port, write "none" or "n/a")	reporting person - See instructions]		
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	,	RESS PRINCIPAL BUSINESS DURCE ACTIVITY OF SOURCE		
None				
(If you have nothing to rep		and where to file this form are		
6760 NW	29 Ct - SUNTIR 33.	located at the bottom of page 2. INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and how to fill it out		
		begin on page 3.		

PART D - INTANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPL Y [Stock	cks, bonds, certificates of deposit, etc See
(If you have nothing to report, write "none	e" or "n/a")
TYPE OF INTANGIBLE	BUSINESS ENTITY TO WHICH THE PROPERTY RELATES
None	·
(1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major debts - See instructions (If you, have nothing to report, write "none	s] э" or "n/a")
NAME OF CREDITOR	ADDRESS OF CREDITOR
Quicken Loans	1050 Wood ward Ave. Actroit Mich 48226
	Actroit Mich 48226
(If you have nothing to report, write "none" NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST	BUSINESS ENTITY#1 Wohe BUSINESS ENTITY#2
SIGNATURE (required):	DATE SIGNED (required):
- W	6-8-14
he or she must complete the following statement:	oter 473, or attorney in good standing with the Florida Bar prepared this form for you,
I, Statutes, and the instructions to the form. Upon my	, prepared the CE Form 1 in accordance with Section 112.3145, Florida reasonable knowledge and belief, the disclosure herein is true and correct.
	- Bata
Signature	Date Date
	FILING INSTRUCTIONS:

WHAT TO FILE:

After completing all parts of this form, including signing and dating it, send back only the first sheet (pages 1 and 2) for filing.

If you have nothing to report in a particular section, you must write "none" or "n/a" in that section(s).

NOTE:

MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY:

Generally, a person who has filed Form 1 for a calendar or fiscal year is not required to file a second Form 1 for the same year. However, a candidate who previously filed Form 1 because of another public position must at least file a copy of his or her original Form 1 when qualifying.

WHERE TO FILE:

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location.

Local officers/employees file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside. (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.)

State officers or specified state employees file with the Commission on Ethics, P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709; physical address: 325 John Knox Road, Building E, Suite 200, Tallahassee, FL 32303.

Candidates file this form together with their qualifying papers.

To determine what category your position falls under, see the "Who Must File" Instructions on page 3.

Facsimiles will not be accepted.

WHEN TO FILE:

Initially, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file within 30 days of the date of his or her appointment

or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

Candidates for publicly-elected local office must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

Thereafter, local officers/employees, state officers, and specified state employees are required to file by July 1st following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

Finally, at the end of office or employment, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee is required to file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment. However, filling a CE Form 1F (Final Statement of Financial Interests) does not relieve the filer of filling a CE Form 1 if he or she was in their position on December 31, 2013.



CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

14 JUN 16 PM 3:50

LOGIC AND ACCURACY TEST ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Logic and Accuracy Test, pursuant to F.S. 101.5612. I was given written notice that the pre-election Logic and Accuracy test for the automatic tabulating equipment for the Municipal Election to be held on November 4, 2014 will take place at the site and date listed below.

Wednesday, October 15, 2014 at 10:00 a.m.

Supervisor of Elections' Voting Equipment Center 1501 NW 40 Avenue Lauderhill, FI (954)712-1903

Signature of Candidate

Date

6-16-2014



14 JUN 16 PM 8:50

RECEIPT OF CODE OF ETHICS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I have received, read, and understood the City of Sunrise Code of Ordinances, Chapter 10, Article II, Code of Ethics.

> Lawrence Sofield Print Name

> > 6-16-2014 Date

Broward County Statement of Ethical Campaign Practices

The Broward County Ethical Campaign Practices Act shall apply to any candidate for elected public office whose constituency resides, in whole or in part, within Broward County, or when the boundaries of the public office sought are located, in whole or in part, within the County. "Candidate" means any person to whom any one or more of the following applies:

(1). Any person who seeks to qualify for nomination or election by means of the petitioning process;

(2) Any person who seeks to qualify for election as a write-in candidate;

(3) Any person who receives contributions or makes expenditures, with a view to bringing about his or her nomination or election to, or retention in, public office;

(4) Any person who appoints a treasurer and designates a primary depository; or

(5) Any person who files qualification papers and subscribes to a candidate's oath as required by law.

A candidate's decision regarding whether to execute the statement is strictly voluntary. A candidate executing the Statement of Ethical Campaign Practices shall file the original and a copy of the executed statement, bearing the candidate's signature, with the officer before whom the candidate qualifies within five (5) days after becoming a candidate for the elected public office.

As a candidate for public office in Broward County, I believe that political issues can be freely debated without appealing to racial, ethnic, religious, sexual, or other prejudices. I recognize that such negative appeals serve only to divide this community and create long-term moral, social, and economic problems. Therefore:

1. I shall not make my race, color, religion, gender, national origin, physical disability, or sexual orientation an issue in my campaign.

2. I shall not make my opponent's race, color, religion, gender, national origin, age, marital status, familial status, physical disability, or sexual orientation an issue in my campaign.

3. I will condemn any appeal to prejudice based on race, color, religion, gender, national origin, age, marital status, familial status, physical disability, or sexual orientation.

4. I shall not attack or question my opponent's patriotism.

 I shall not publish, display, or circulate any anonymous campaign literature or political advertisement nor shall I tolerate or permit members of my campaign organization to engage in such activities.

i. I shall not tolerate nor permit members of my campaign organization to engage in activities designed to destroy or remove...

campaign materials or signs lawfully displayed on public or private property.

7. I shall not tolerate my supporters engaging in these activities which I condemn nor shall I accept their continued support if they engage in such activities. I will not permit any member of my campaign organization to engage in these activities and will immediately and publicly repudiate the support of any other individual or group which resorts to the methods and tactics that I hereby condemn.

 I shall run a positive campaign emphasizing my qualifications for office and my positions on issues of public concerns and I will limit my attacks on an opponent to legitimate challenges to that person's record, qualifications, and positions.

 I will neither use nor permit the use of malicious untruths or innuendoes about an opponent's personal life, nor will I make or condone unfounded accusations discrediting an opponent's credibility.

10. I will not use or permit the use of campaign material that falsifies, distorts, or misrepresents facts.

Executed on this day 16th of	June	, <u>2014</u> .		•	
WITNESSES: Dunck Of	Therend !	BY CANDIDATE:	y	—L.t.	_
		Signature Cad	w.rence	Sofield	, _
	(Print Name)			
STATE OF FLORIDA	·)			<u>.</u>	ż
) SS.			ے ۔	=
COUNTY OF Brow and)			· 📜	<u> </u>
The foregoing instrument was ack	nowledged before me this _	16th day	1 <u> </u>	. 6	<u>)</u>
2014 by LAWIENC	e Sofield	who is personal	lly known to me o	r who has prodo	jed
		and who did/did not	take an oath.	ė.)
WITNESS my hand and official seal,	is 164 day of	Tune	2014	<u> </u>	1
(NOTARY SEAL)	MAN MAIL				
(Signature of p	erson talyagateknowledgment)	•	of officer taking ac , printed, or stamp		
My commission expires:	AND PURITOR	FELICIA BRAVO			

MY COMMISSION # EE 845644 EXPIRES: February 11, 2017 Bonded Thru Budget Notary Services CITY CLERK